Acterna FST-2802 TestPad Gigabit Ethernet Services Module
Now able to test Ethernet, Fibre Channel, and IP services in a single test instrument!
Many worldwide service providers
and operators are planning transitions
from their current networks to next
generation IP/MPLS converged net-
works. Despite lean capex spending
environments, service providers are

Packet Testing In conformance with IETF
RFC 1242, RFC 2544, RFC 791
Ordering Information
2000-V6 Acterna FST-2000 TestPad User
Interface Module (UIM)
2802-GIGE FST-2802 1G Ethernet
Single Port Mainframe
2802-DUAL FST-2802 1G Ethernet
Dual Port Mainframe
2802-ELEC FST-2802 10/100 Ethernet
Single Port Mainframe
2802-ELEC-DUAL FST-2802 10/100 Ethernet
Dual Port Mainframe
2802-FE 10/100 Mbps Ethernet Option (only
available on 2802-GIGE and 2802-DUAL)
2802-VLAN VLAN Option
2802-IPSW IP Traffic Option
2802-1G-FC Fibre Channel 1.0625 Gbps Option
2802-2G-FC Fibre Channel 2.125 Gbps Option
AC-GBIC-COPPER Copper GBIC (1000BaseT)
AC-GBIC-ALLRATE-SX All Rate MM GBIC (850 nm)
(1GigE, 1G, and 2G Fibre Channel)
AC-GBIC-ALLRATE-LX All Rate SM GBIC (1310 nm)